13.30
13.45

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.30

15.45

16.00

Meeting Agenda

BALL - Final Conference
When: Wednesday 14" September 2016 at 13.30 — 16.30
Where: Reykjavik City Hall

Agenda

Opening remarks from Dagur B. Eggertsson, Mayor of Reykjavik
Introduction of the BALL Project: Why, Milestones, etc.
Hans Kristjan Gudomundsson.
Lessons learned and result: Awareness Raising.
Conceptién Bru Ronda.
Lessons learned and result: Personal Development Academy.
Malgorzata Stanowska
Lessons learned and result: Warehouse of Opportunities.
Ingibjérg Rannveig Gudlaugsdottir
Lessons learned: Representative from Icelandic Sound-board.

Coffee break

Food for thought: Where do we go after the BALL?
Jon Bjornsson
Few words about the follow-up project: Catch the BALL.
Anna Margrét Gudjonsdottir, Evris
Closing remarks

Moderator: Anna Margrét Gudjonsdottir



	Meeting Agenda

