Meeting Agenda

BALL – Final Conference When: Wednesday 14th September 2016 at 13.30 – 16.30 Where: Reykjavík City Hall

Agenda

13.30	Opening remarks from Dagur B. Eggertsson, Mayor of Reykjavík
13.45	Introduction of the BALL Project: Why, Milestones, etc.
	Hans Kristján Guðmundsson.
14.00	Lessons learned and result: Awareness Raising.
	Conceptión Bru Ronda.
14.15	Lessons learned and result: Personal Development Academy.
	Malgorzata Stanowska
14.30	Lessons learned and result: Warehouse of Opportunities.
	Ingibjörg Rannveig Guðlaugsdóttir
14.45	Lessons learned: Representative from Icelandic Sound-board.
	Coffee break
15.30	Food for thought: Where do we go after the BALL?
	Jón Björnsson
15.45	Few words about the follow-up project: Catch the BALL.
	Anna Margrét Guðjónsdottir, Evris
16.00	Closing remarks

Moderator: Anna Margrét Guðjónsdóttir